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SIZECHART HORSE RUGS

AFTER MEASURING THETOTALLENGTH
PLEASE LOOK UP THE CORRESPONDING

SIZEHORSE RUG INTABLEA, ——»
*This chart is a guide only
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HEIGHT

H=

A
095
105
115
125
135
145
155
165
175
185
195
205
215

B
065
075
085
095
105
110
115
125
130
135
145
155
165

H

<75cm

75-80

81-90

91-100
101-110
111-120
121-130
131-140
141-150
151-160
161-168
169-175
>175¢m

-




S 63 cm
M 71cm
L f6cm
XL 80cm

-
-
—

53cm
59 cm
64 cm
68 cm

40 cm
46 cm
50 cm
55¢cm

53cm
59 cm
64 cm
68 cm

57 cm
63 cm
68 cm
72cm

———

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



32208015 Lycra chest protector with hood

S 32cm 87¢cm 105¢cm 40 cm 48 cm 36cm 20¢cm 76cm 85cm
M 35cm 95¢cm 114cm 46 cm 54 ¢cm 39cm 22 ¢m 7.6cm 85cm
L 36cm 101 em 121em 54 cm 62 cm 42 cm 23¢em 8cm 11em
XL 41 cm 107 cm 127cm 64 cm 74cm 46 cm 25¢cm 8cm 11cm
A
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*All dimensions are a ximate and subject to normal construction variances and toler.




304000717 Bodyprotector SlimFit junior

XXS

A - Chest girth

64 - 68 cm
68-72cm
72-77cm
77-81cm
81-84cm

B - Waist girth

60-66cm
64 -70cm
69-74cm
74-77cm
75-80cm

C - Waist to shoulder

63 -68cm
67 -72¢cm
72-77cm
78-84cm
84-88cm

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



30400018 Bodyprotector SlimFit senior

A - Chest girth B - Waist girth C - Waist to shoulder

XS 83-87cm 79-82cm 83-90cm
S 88-93cm 83-90cm 86-93cm
M 95-100cm 90-98cm 839-95cm
I 98-104cm 96-102cm 92 -97cm

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



30400100 Back protector

Waist to shoulder Body length
S 39,5-44 cm 141 -157cm
M 44 -48,cm 157-173cm
L 485-535¢cm 173-191cm
XL 53.5-59cm 191-211cm

ist to sho ulder

Wa

Waist line

Body length

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances




30003263 Thermoboots North Star

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

38,0 cm
38.0cm
40,2 cm
40,2 cm
42,2 cm
42,2 cm
43,4 cm
43,4 cm
442 cm
44,2 cm
45,0cm

39.8cm
398cm
40,0 cm
400cm
41,2¢cm
41.2cm
425cm
425¢cm
440 cm
44 0cm
455cm

C - Insole Length
245¢cm
245¢cm
25,5 cm
255¢cm
270cm
27,0cm
28,7 cm
287 cm
29,5 cm
295¢cm
31.3¢cm




30000000 Riding boot

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances

29,5¢cm
30.2cm
31,5¢cm
32,4cm
32,5¢cm
33cm

34,5cm
35,5 cm
36cm

36,5cm
37,2¢cm
38cm

39cm

39.8cm

30cm
30,5cm
3l1.5em
33cm
34 cm
35cm
42 cm
425 cm
43 cm
43 cm
445 cm
44,5cm
445cm
47 cm



30000032 Riding boot Vegas junior @7}@

32 29cm 33¢cm
S8 30cm 34 cm
34 30,5¢cm 35¢cm
35 31cm 36cm
36 31,5¢cm 37cm
37 32cm 38 cm
38 325cm 39cm
39 33cm 40cm
40 33.5cm 41 cm

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



30000086 Otitdoor longboot Canada ll & fams

36 37,5 ¢cm 42 cm
37 39cm 425¢cm
38 40 cm 43cm
39 41,5¢cm 43,5¢cm
40 42,5¢cm 44 cm
41 44 cm 44,5 cm
42 45 cm 45cm
43 46,5cm 455cm

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



Ridingboot Donatelli

Size

XS - 30000120

Calf
29-31cm

29,5-31,5¢cm
30-32cm

305-32,5¢cm
31-33¢cm

Height
38cm
39¢cm
40cm
41 cm
42¢cm

S -30000121

Calf
31-33¢cm
315-335¢cm
32-34¢cm
32,5-345cm
33-35¢cm
335-355cm
34-36 cm

34,5-36.5cm

Height
43 cm
44 cm
45 cm
46 cm

46,5 cm
47 cm

475cm
48 cm

M- 3000122
Calf
33-35¢cm
335-355¢cm
34-36cm
345-36,5cm
35-37cm
35,5-37.5¢cm
36-38cm
36,5-385cm

Height
43cm
44 cm
45¢cm
46 cm

46,5cm
47 cm

475¢cm
48 cm

L-30000123
Calf
35-37cm
355-37,5cm
36-38¢cm
36,5-385¢cm
37-39cm
37.5-39.5¢cm
38-40cm

38.5-405cm

Height
43 cm
44 cm
45c¢cm
46cm

465cm
47 cm

47.5¢cm
48 cm

XL - 30000124

Calf
37-39cm
37,5-395¢cm
38-40cm
38,5-405 cm
39-41cm
39.5-41.5cm
40-42cm
40,5-425cm

Height
42cm
43 cm
44cm
45cm

455cm
46 cm

46,5cm
47 cm




30003257 Thermoboots Thermo-Rider %@

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances

34,5cm
34,9 cm
35,2¢cm
35,6 cm
35,9cm
36,3 cm
36,6 cm
37.0cm
37,3 an
37,7cm
38,0cm

36,0 cm
36,4 cm
36,7 cm
37.1cm
37.4cm
37.8cm
38,1 cm
38,5cm
38.8cm
39,.2¢cm
39,5¢cm



30003260 Thermoboots Toronto

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances

Calf

37,0cm
37,0cm
38,2¢cm
38,2cm
39,6 cm
39,6 cm
41,4 cm
41,4 cm
43,2cm
43,2 cm
45,0cm

41,1 cm
41,1 cm
42,1 cm
42,1 cm
43,1 cm
43,1 cm
44,0cm
44,0cm
44,9 cm
449 cm
45,5cm



37500267 Half chaps Nero #ﬁ"

XS
S
M
L
XL
XXL

28-31¢cm 3?cm
29-33cm 38cm
30,5-345cm 39 cm
32 -36cm 41 cm
35-39cm 42 cm
37-41cm 43 cm
39-43cm 44 cm

&

*All dimensions are approxirmate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



37500266 Half chaps Unity

A - Calf width

XXS 32cm 34 cm
XS 33cm 36 cm
S 34 cm 37 ¢cm
M 35¢cm 38cm
L 36cm 39 cm
XL 37cm 40cm
XAL 38 cm 41 ¢cm

i

"All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



37500262 Half chaps Asteroid

XXS

XL
XXL

A - Calf width

305cm
320cm
33.5cm
355cm
38,0cm
405 cm
425cm

39,5cm
41,0cm
42,5cm
44,5¢cm
46,5 cm
47.5¢cm
495 cm

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances

L




37500261 Half chaps Velvet

Do

Size Heigth Width

XXS 39,5cm 30,5cm
XS 41,0 cm 32,0 cm
S 42,5 cm 33.5cm
M 44,5 cm 35.5em
L 46,5 cm 38,0 cm
XL 47,5 cm 40,5 cm
XXL 49,5 cm 42,5 cm




37500260 Half chaps Connect

A - Calf width B - Height
& year 23-27cm 27 cm
8 year 24 -28cm 30cm
10 year 25-28¢cm 32cm
12 year 26 -29cm 33cm
XS 30-32cm 39cm
5 31-33cm 40.cm
M 32-35¢cm 41 ¢cm
L 33-36cm 42 cm
XL 35-37cm 43 cm
AAL 35-41cm 46 cm




37500251 Gaiters

XXXS
XXS
XS

<

XL
XXL

"All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances

A - Calf width

255¢cm
30,5¢cm
32cm

33,5¢cm
35.5cm
38cm

40,5 cm
42,5 cm

37.5cm
39.5¢cm
41cm

42,5cm
44 5 cm
46,5 cm
47.5cm
49,5 cm




37500243 Half chaps Crystal

A - Calf width

6 year 23-27cm 27 cm
8 year 24-28cm 30cm
10 year 25-28cm 32cm
12 year 26-29cm 33cm
XS 30-32cm 3J9cm
S 31-33¢cm 40 cm
M 32-35cm 41 cm
L 33-36cm 42 cm
XL 35-37cm 43 cm
XXL 35-41¢cm 46 cm

N

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



XXL

A - Calf width
23-27 cm
24-28cm
25-28cm
26-29cm
30-32cm
31-33cm
32-35¢cm
33-36cm
35~37cm
35-41cm

B - Height
27cm
30cm
32cm
33cm
39¢cm
40 cm
41cm
42 cm
43 cm
46 cm




37500240 Half chaps Amara

A - Calf width
b year 23-27cm 27 cm
8 year 24 -28.cm 30cm
10 year 25-28cm 32cm
12 year 26-29¢cm 33cm
XS 30-32¢m 39¢cm
5 31-33¢cm 40 cm
M 32-35cm 41 cm
L 33-36cm 42 cm
X1 35-37cm 43 cm
XXL 35-41cm 46 cm

o

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction varnances and tolerances



XXL
XAXL

A - Calf width
34 -36cm
35-38cm
37-40cm
38-41cm
42 -45¢cm
46 - 49 cm

B - Height
37 cm
38cm
39cm
40 cm
43 cm
44 cm

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



37500238 Half chaps Amara Grand Prix

A - Calf width

6 year 23-27 cm 27cm
8 year 24 -28cm 30cm
10 year 25-28cm 32¢cm
12 year 26-29cm 33cm
XS 30-32cm 39¢cm
S 31=-33cm 40 cm
M 32-35cm 41 cm
L 33-36cm 42 cm
XL 35-37cm 43 cm
AAL 35-41cm 46 cm

"All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



37500121 Half chaps Bellisa wide

XXS

1)

XL
XXL

A - Calf width
33cm

34 cm

36 cm
38cm
405¢cm
425cm
43,5cm

B - Height
38cm
39cm
40 cm
42 cm
44.5cm
455cm
46,5 Ccm




37500120 Half chaps Bellisa normal

A - Calf width
XXS 31ecm 38cm
XS 32cm 39cm
S 34cm 40cm
M 36 cm 42 cm
L 385¢cm 44,5 cm
XL 405 cm 455 cm
XXL 41,5cm 46,5 cm

“All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



37500050 Half chaps Vienna

A - Calf width B - Height

34 cm 33.5cm
}(5 35cm 355¢cm
L 36cm 375cm
M 37¢cm 39.5cm
u 38cm 40,5 cm
XL 39 cm 415cm
XXL 40 cm 425¢cm

"

"All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



37500002 Half chaps Melody

XXS 39.5cm 30,5cm
XS 41,0 cm 32,0cm
o 425 cm 33.5cm
M 44,5 cm 35,5cm
L 46,0 cm 38,0cm
XL 475 cm 40,5cm
XXL 495 cm 42,5cm

[

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



37500001 Half chaps Youngstars %?W‘f

6 year 23-27cm 27 cm
8 year 24 -28cm 30cm
10 year 25-28cm 32cm
12 year 26-29¢cm 33cm

/L

*All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal construction variances and tolerances



